SWEET HOME CENTRAL SCHOOL

STREET
A

Koacia Dr
Admirals Walk
Adrian Ave
Aegean Ave

Alberta Dr
(10-190)

Alberta Dr
(347 — 461)

Alcona Ave
Amberwood Dr
Ambherst Manor Dr
Amsterdam Ave
Apollo Dr
Argosy Dr
Astor Ridge Dr
Augusta Ave
Ava Ln

Aviano Way
Ayrault Dr
Azure Pine Ct

B
Barberry Ln

Beacon Park
Beaumont Dr
Beech Rd
Belcourt St
Berehaven Dr
Betina Ave
Black Spruce Ct
Boxelder Ln
Brenon Rd
Bristol Ct
Bristol Dr

IP

14228
14228
14226
14228
14226

14226

14226
14228
14221
14226
14228
14226
14228
14226
14221
14228
14228
14228

14221
14228
14228
14226
14226
14228
14226
14228
14228
14228
14228
14228

ELEM

HH

HH
MM
WR
MM

MM

MM
WR
MM
MM

GL
MM
WR
MM
MM

HH

HH
WR

MM
HH
WR
MM
MM
WR
MM
WR
HH
HH
HH
HH

STREET LISTING
STREET ZIP ELEM
Brittany Dr 14228 HH
Broadmoor Dr 14150 GL
Brooklane Dr 14221 MM
Brookpark Dr 14228 WR
Buckeye Rd 14226 MM
Bucyrus Dr 14228 HH
Button Bush Ct 14228 WR
(o}
Calvert Bivd 14150 GL
Canal View 14228 HH
Carmen Rd 14226 MM
(3-180)
Carmen Rd 14226 MM
(337 — 505)
Cascade Dr 14228 WR
Caspian Ct 14228 WR
Castle Ct 14226 MM
Castleton PI 14150 GL
Charter Oaks Dr 14228 HH
Cherry Laurel Ln 14228 HH
Chestnut Ridge Ln 14228 WR
Chestnut Ridge Rd 14228 WR
(1020 - up)
Christine Dr 14228 HH
Cindy Dr 14221 MM
Clifford Hts 14226 MM
Colvin Blvd 14150 GL
(2978 — 2994)
Copley Sq 14221 MM
Corfu Cir 14228 GL
Coronation Dr 14226 MM
Corsica Way 14228 HH
Costin Rd 14226 MM
Cree Ton Dr 14228 HH
Creekside Dr 14150 GL
(22 — 976 even)
Creekside Dr 14228 HH

37,53, 91 — 435 odd)



STREET

D
Daisy Ln

Dalewood Dr
Das Ct
Deepwood Ct
Deer Lakes Dr

Dellwood Rd
(144 — 234 even)

Delta Rd
(7-192)

Delta Rd
(387 - 464)

Denrose Dr
Dexter Ter

Dodge Rd
(15— 346)

Dolphann Dr
Donna Lea Blvd
Draden Ln
Durham Ct

Durham Dr
E
E Maplemere Rd

E Robinson St
(8841 - 3949)

E Robinson St
(4098 only)

E Summerset Ln
Edgewater Dr

Eggert Rd
(1808 — 2110)

Eggert Rd
(1777 - 1793)

Eiss PI

Elderwood Ct
Ellicott Blvd
Ellicott Creek Park

Ellicott Creek Rd
(950, 978, 1180)

Ellicott Creek Rd
(1236 - 1522)

IP

14228
14228
14221
14228
14228
14226

14226

14226

14228
14150
14068

14150
14221
14228
14228
14228

14221
14228

14228

14228
14228
14226

14226

14226
14228
14150
14150
14150

14150

HH
WR
MM
WR
WR
MM

MM

MM

WR
GL
HH

GL
MM
WR

HH

HH

MM
WR

WR

HH
WR
MM

MM

MM
WR
GL
GL
GL

GL

STREET
Ellicott Ct
Elm Cir
EIm Rd

Emerson Dr
(1-168)

Emerson Dr
(8392 - 694)

Empress Ave
Essex Woods Ln

Evergreen Dr
F

Fairgreen Dr
Fairways Blvd
Faragut Ave
Faragut Ct
Fernleaf Terr
Flickinger Ct
Florence Ln
Forbes Ave

Frankhauser Rd

G
Gaspe Dr

Getzville Rd
(590 - 611)

Glendale Dr
Glenhaven Dr
Gothic Cir
Grace Ave
Grandview Dr
Grasspointe Dr
Greenhaven Ter
Greentree Rd
Greenwich Dr

Groton Dr

ZIP

14150
14226
14226
14226

14226

14226
14228
14150

14228
14221
14150
14150
14228
14228
14228
14150
14221

14228
14226

14150
14228
14228
14226
14228
14228
14150
14150
14228
14228

MM

MM
HH
GL

HH
MM
GL
GL
HH
HH
HH
GL
MM

HH
MM

GL
GL
GL
MM
WR
WR
GL
GL
HH
HH



STREET

H

Halsey Ct
Hampton Ct
Harcroft Ct
Hartford Rd

Hartford Rd
(275 —398)

Hemlock Ln
Hemlock Rd
Henel Rd
Hennepin Rd
Hillcrest Dr
Hilton Blvd
Hitching Post Ln
Holly Ln

Homecrest Dr
(300 - 454)

Homecrest Dr
(471 -551)

Honeybee Ln
Hubbardston PI

Huntleigh Cir
|

Idlewood Dr
Imperial Dr

Irvington Dr
(100 - 304)

Irvington Dr
(16, 424 - 426)

Irwin Rd
(50, 120, 342)

Ivyhurst Rd N
(409 - 528)
J

J_eanmoor Rd
Jeffrey Dr
Joe McCarthy Dr

Jonathan PI

14150
14221
14226
14226
14226

14226
14226
14226
14228
14226
14226
14228
14150
14226

14226

14228
14228
14226

14150
14226
14150

14228

14228

14226

14228
14228
14228
14228

GL
MM
MM
MM
MM

MM
MM
MM
HH
MM
MM
GL
GL
MM

MM

WR
WR
MM

GL
MM
GL

HH

HH

MM

WR
HH
WR
WR

STREET
K

anmar Dr
Keph Dr
Kim Cir

L

Lantern Ln
Larch Rd
Larkspur Ln
Lawnwood Dr
Leahy Ct
Leawood Dr
Lemon Tree Ct
Leonore Rd

Longmeadow Rd

(60 — 170 even only)

Lorna Lane Ct
Lorna Ln
Luzerne Rd
Lynn Lea St

Lynndon Ln
M

Majestic Cir
Manor Oak Dr
Manser Dr

Maple Rd
(41 — 455)

Maple Rd
(134 - 330)

Margaret Rd
Maricrest Dr
Marilyn Ct
Marine Dr
Marion Rd
Mary Vista Ct
Mayfair Ln
Mclintosh PI
Meyer Rd

N
o

14228
14228
14221

14228
14226
14228
14228
14150
14150
14228
14226
14226

14150
14150
14150
14221
14221

14226
14228
14226
14221

14221

14226
14228
14150
14228
14226
14150
14150
14228
14226

WR
WR
MM

MM
MM
HH
HH
GL
GL
GL
MM
MM

GL
GL
GL
MM
MM

MM
WR
MM
MM

MM

MM
WR
GL
HH
MM
GL
GL
WR
MM



STREET ZIP ELEM

Millbrook Ct 14221 MM
Millbrook Dr 14221 MM
Millersport Hwy 14226 MM
(833 -891)

Millersport Hwy 14226 MM
(1138 only)

Millersport Hwy 14221 MM
(1335 - 1400)

Millwood Dr 14150 GL
Monarch Dr 14226 MM
Monterey Rd 14150 GL
Moon Walk 14150 GL
N

N Bailey Ave 14226 MM
(4316 — 4572 even)

N Bailey Ave 14226 MM
(4642 -4911 o/e)

N Brier Rd 14228 WR
N Ellicott Creek Rd 14228 WR
(all #'s from 12 — 620)

N Ellicott Creek Rd 14228 HH

(311, 676, 684, 690
700, 720, 730, 780)

N French Rd 14228 WR

(#10 only)

N French Rd 14228 WR

(135 - 333 & 593) between NFB & N. French

N French Rd 14228 WR

(150 — 350) between NFB & N. French

N French Rd 14228 HH

(725 — 1081) between Campbell & Sweet Home
N French Rd 14228 HH

(736 — 1110) between Sweet Home & Campbell
N Maplemere Rd 14221 MM

Nadon PI 14150 GL

Naples Ct 14228 WR

Naples Ln 14228 WR

Newgate Rd 14226 MM

STREET

Niagara Falls Blvd:

1750 - 2000 even
2080 - 2510
2660 - 3070

2541 — 2545

2671 -2709

681 - 865 odd
1101 & 1951
3205 - 3431 odd
3400 - 3550 even

Nimitz Ct

(o)
October Ln

Old Falls Bivd
(93, 95, 147)

Old Falls Bivd
(all others)

P

Ealermo Cir
Paradise Ln
Park Forest Dr

Parker Blvd
(2292 - 2751)

Parkhaven Dr
Passagrille Dr
Patricia Dr

Paul Dr
Peppertree Dr
Pheasant Run Rd

Philip Dr
R
Rachael Ct

Raintree Is
Raintree Pkwy
Red Maple Ct
Regency Ct
Rensch Rd

Ridge Lea Rd
(3800 — 4200)

Rockdale Dr

N
o

14150
14150
14150
14228
14228
14226
14226
14228
14228

14150

14228
14228

14228

14228
14150
14221
14150

14228
14228
14150
14228
14228
14228
14228

14228
14150
14150
14228
14226
14228
14228

14228

HH
GL

GL

GL
GL
MM
GL

WR
HH
GL
HH

WR

WR
HH

HH
GL
GL

WR

MM

WR

MM

WR



STREET
Rockford Pl
Roger Chaffee Dr

Rosedale Blvd
(432, 438)

Rosemont Dr
Roundwood Ct
Rumson Rd

Ruth Ave

S
S Ellicott Creek Rd

Saint ClareTer

Sheridan Dr
(38720 only)

Sheridan Dr

(4176 — 4216 even only,

Sherwin Dr
Skinnersville Rd
Spruce Rd
Sudbury Ln
Sundridge Dr
Sunmist Sq
Sunrise Blvd
Sunset Ct

Sunset Ct
(171 — 256)
Sunset Ter

Sunshine Dr
Sweet Briar Ct

Sweet Home Rd:
472 - 570

752 -1012

471 - 577

651 -1015
1265-1300

1434 - 2150
1949 - 2071
2430 -2712
2800 - 3400
2493 - 2735, 2745
2831 — 3541

Sweethaven Ct
Sweetwood Dr

Sweetwood Dr N

zIP ELEM
14221 MM
14228 WR
14226 MM
14226 MM
14228 WR
14228 WR
14226 MM
14228 WR
14150 GL
14226 MM
14221 MM
odd #’s in Amherst)

14150 GL
14228 HH
14226 MM
14221 MM
14228 GL
14228 GL
14221 MM
14228 GL
14228 WR
14150 GL
14228 HH
14150 GL
14226 MM
14226 MM
14226 MM
14226 MM
14228 WR
14228 WR
14228 HH
14228 HH
14228 HH
14228 HH
14228 HH
14228 HH
14228 WR
14228 WR

STREET
T

?anglewood Dr
Thistle Ave
Tomcyn Dr

Tonawanda Creek
(175 - 861)

Tonawanda Creek
(880, 945 — 1621)
Travers Blvd
Travers Cir

Trellis Ln

Tupelo Ln
v

Venice Cir

Vine Ln (0 - 273)
(274 - up)
Vinson Ave

Violet Ave
W

W Maplemere Rd
W Summerset Ln
Waterway Ln
Wayne Ave
Wayside Ct
Wedgewood Ter
Westcliffe Dr
Westwind Ln
Westwood Dr
Willow Dr
Willow Green Dr
Willow Lane Ct
Willow Ln
Willow Ridge Dr
Windham Way
Windsor Ave
Windsor Ct
Winterbrook Dr
Wisteria Ave
Woodcrest Dr
Woodmere Dr

Woodstock Ave
(748 — 1208 only)

N
o

14228
14150
14221
14228

14228

14228
14228
14226
14228

14228

14228
14228
14150

14226

14221
14228
14228
14228
14150
14226
14228
14228
14150
14150
14228
14228
14228
14228
14228
14226
14228
14228
14226
14226
14150
14150

WR
GL
MM
HH

HH

GL
GL
MM
HH

WR

WR
HH
GL

MM

MM
HH
HH
HH
GL

MM

WR
HH
GL
GL

WR

WR

WR

WR
HH

MM
HH
HH

MM

MM
GL
GL



